
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK   

Institution of Applications for issue of Certified 

Copies.   

Report on :30-10-2023 
 

Date : 30.10.2023  

S

L

. 

N

o

. 

C.A.No

. 

Date 

of 

Applic

ation 

Case 

No. 

Name 

of the 

Applic

ant 

C.C 

Typ

e 

Jud

ge 

/ 

Cou

rt 

Nam

e 

C.C 

Applied For 

Deali

ng  

Secti

on 

Se

at 

1 
109877

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

33909/

2023 

KIRTAN 

DANG 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

2) 

(Se

at 

No-

114

) 

2 
109881

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

ABLAPL

-

10610/

2023 

BINDU 

SAGAR 

SWAIN 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

BAIL-

1(CRIM

INAL 

MISC-

1) 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

3 
109884

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

32558/

2023 

A.K.NAY

AK 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-7 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

4 
109885

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CONTC-

5977/2

023 

P.K.SET

HI 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

CONTEM

PT 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

5 
109886

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CONTC-

3057/2

023 

K.K. 

NATH 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

CONTEM

PT 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

6 
109887

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

ABLAPL

-

7797/2

023 

P K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

BAIL-

1(CRIM

INAL 

MISC-

1) 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

7 
109888

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

33939/

2023 

P.K.MOH

ANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-16 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-7 

(Se

at 

No-

55) 

8 
109889

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CONTC-

7692/2
M. NAIK C.O. 

COU

RT 
Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

 

(Se

at 



023 NO. 

11 

No-

55) 

9 
109890

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CONTC-

7832/2

023 

R.K. 

MOHABHO

I 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 
CONTEM

PT 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

10 
109891

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CONTC-

7983/2

023 

S. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 
CONTEM

PT 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

11 
109892

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WA-

648/20

23 

S.N. 

JENA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 
WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

12 
109893

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

24052/

2023 

N. ROUT C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

1) 

(Se

at 

No-

108

) 

13 
109894

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

ABLAPL

-

11907/

2023 

JITENDR

A KUMAR 

BEHERA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

BAIL-

1(CRIM

INAL 

MISC-

1) 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

14 
109901

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

ABLAPL

-

11982/

2023 

P.K. 

PANI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

BAIL-

1(CRIM

INAL 

MISC-

1) 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

15 
109903

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

MATA-

108/20

22 

A. 

SIKDAR 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2023-11-16 
FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

16 
109904

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CONTC-

7057/2

023 

S.K. 

RATH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-05 
CONTEM

PT 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

17 
109905

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CONTC-

7056/2

023 

S.K. 

RATH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-05 
CONTEM

PT 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

18 
109906

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CONTC-

7055/2

023 

S.K. 

RATH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-05 
CONTEM

PT 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

19 
109907

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CONTC-

7054/2

023 

S.K. 

RATH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-05 
CONTEM

PT 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

20 109908 30.10.2 CRLREV M.K. C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2023-11-01 CRIMIN (Se



/2023 023 -

340/20

22 

PANI RT 

NO. 

5 

AL 

REVISI

ON 

at 

No-

3) 

21 
109914

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CRLREV

-

408/20

23 

ASIT 

KUMAR 

DASH, 

MR. 

R.P.KAR 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Judgement Dtd. 2023-10-13 

CRIMIN

AL 

REVISI

ON 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

22 
109915

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CRLMC-

3210/2

023 

D.K.NAY

AK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2023-08-18 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

23 
109916

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CRLMC-

3210/2

023 

M.R.SAH

OO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2023-08-18 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

24 
109917

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

BLAPL-

10317/

2023 

P.K.MOH

ANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

BAIL-

2(CRMI

NAL 

MISC-

2) 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

25 
109918

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

BLAPL-

11017/

2023 

A.K.MOH

ANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

BAIL-

2(CRMI

NAL 

MISC-

2) 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

26 
109936

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

ABLAPL

-

10390/

2023 

P.K.MOH

ANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

27 
109937

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

ABLAPL

-

10035/

2023 

D. 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

BAIL-

2(CRMI

NAL 

MISC-

2) 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

28 
109938

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

ABLAPL

-

10347/

2023 

P.K.BAR

IK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

29 
109939

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

10670/

2013 

D.SWAIN C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

30 
109940

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

10670/

2013 

B.MAHAL

I 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

31 
109941

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

14760/

2020 

P.K. 

LENKA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-5 

(Se

at 

No-

23) 



32 
109943

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

14760/

2020 

B.R.SEN

APATI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-5 

(Se

at 

No-

23) 

33 
109944

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

14760/

2020 

P.K. 

LENKA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-5 

(Se

at 

No-

23) 

34 
109950

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

35198/

2023 

K.SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-30 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-4 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

35 
109976

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CRLA-

451/20

22 

SK ROUT C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

CRIMIN

AL 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

36 
109977

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

28548/

2023 

R SAMAL C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-30 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-3 

(Se

at 

No-

51) 

37 
109871

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

BLAPL-

10825/

2023 

SWARAJ 

PATEL 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

 

(Se

at 

No-

51) 

38 
109872

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

ABLAPL

-

6687/2

023 

M 

BALAJI 

RAO 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

BAIL-

2(CRMI

NAL 

MISC-

2) 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

39 
109873

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

ABLAPL

-

11039/

2020 

ABHISEK 

UPADHYA

Y 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2020-10-19 

BAIL-

1(CRIM

INAL 

MISC-

1) 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

40 
109874

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CMP-

257/20

22 

PRADIPT

A KUMAR 

SAMAL 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2022-04-05 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

41 
109875

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

ABLAPL

-

11000/

2020 

SUPRAVA 

UPADHYA

Y 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2020-10-19 

BAIL-

2(CRMI

NAL 

MISC-

2) 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

42 
109876

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

30300/

2023 

RENUBAL

A 

DEBNATH 

GENE

RAL  
Petition With Annexures 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-6 

(Se

at 

No-

16) 

43 
109878

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WA-

414/20

23 

MANAS 

PATI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 



44 
109879

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

ABLAPL

-

11081/

2023 

AYUSH 

PATTNAI

K 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-06 

 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

45 
109880

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CMP-

1575/2

016 

CHANDAN 

KUMAR 

NAYAK 

GENE

RAL  
Petition With Annexures 

 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

46 
109882

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

BLAPL-

11920/

2023 

THEEDA 

GOPINAT

H MURTY 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

47 
109883

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

ABLAPL

-

4567/2

022 

BISWAJI

T DAS 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

BAIL-

2(CRMI

NAL 

MISC-

2) 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

48 
109909

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WA-

975/20

21 

CHANDAN 

KUMAR 

NAYAK 

GENE

RAL  
Petition With Annexures 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

49 
109910

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WA-

282/20

19 

CHANDAN 

KUMAR 

NAYAK 

GENE

RAL  
Petition With Annexures 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

50 
109911

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

9308/2

007 

CHANDAN 

KUMAR 

NAYAK 

GENE

RAL  
Petition With Annexures 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-6 

(Se

at 

No-

36) 

51 
109912

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

LAA-

16/202

1 

CHANDAN 

KUMAR 

NAYAK 

GENE

RAL  
Entire Brief 

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

52 
109921

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

ABLAPL

-

10314/

2023 

DURANTA 

SABAR 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-17 

 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

53 
109946

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

ABLAPL

-

11912/

2023 

TARINI 

PANIGRA

HI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

BAIL-

1(CRIM

INAL 

MISC-

1) 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

54 
109947

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WA-

1827/2

023 

MANAS 

PATI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

55 
109948

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WA-

2343/2

023 

MANAS 

PATI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

56 109949 30.10.2 WA- MANAS GENE
 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 WRIT (Se



/2023 023 2346/2

023 

PATI RAL APPEAL at 

No-

5) 

57 
109951

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WA-

1112/2

023 

MANAS 

PATI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

58 
109952

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WA-

2544/2

023 

MANAS 

PATI  

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

59 
109953

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WA-

2556/2

023 

MANAS 

PATI  

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

60 
109954

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WA-

2560/2

023 

MANAS 

PATI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

61 
109955

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

34240/

2023 

MANAS 

PATI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-2 

(Se

at 

No-

34) 

62 
109956

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

34242/

2023 

MANAS 

PATI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-2 

(Se

at 

No-

34) 

63 
109957

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

26920/

2022 

CHANDAN 

KUMAR 

NAYAK 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 5000-01-01 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

2) 

(Se

at 

No-

113

) 

64 
109958

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

33675/

2023 

SURYAKA

NTA 

DASMOHA

PATRA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-16 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-4 

(Se

at 

No-

52) 

65 
109959

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

34743/

2023 

BISWAJI

T DAS 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

3) 

(Se

at 

No-

122

) 

66 
109962

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

BLAPL-

4081/2

021 

PRABHAT 

KUMAR 

KHANDEL

WAL 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

BAIL-

1(CRIM

INAL 

MISC-

1) 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

67 
109964

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

26508/

2017 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-09-22 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

(Se

at 

No-

114



BENCH-

2) 

) 

68 
109965

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

WP(C)-

7130/2

015 

RANJANA 

SAHOO 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-02-15 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

1) 

(Se

at 

No-

102

) 

69 
109966

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CRLA-

1101/2

023 

SANKAR 

NARAYAN 

PRADHAN 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-30 

CRIMIN

AL 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

70 
109967

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

ABLAPL

-

3742/2

020 

DEVASHI

S PANDA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-04-17 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

71 
109968

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

ABLAPL

-

11608/

2023 

KALU 

CHARAN 

SWAIN 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-18 

BAIL-

2(CRMI

NAL 

MISC-

2) 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

72 
109969

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CONTC-

6359/2

023 

MR.MANA

S PATI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

CONTEM

PT 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

73 
109970

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CONTC-

6687/2

023 

MANAS 

PATI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

CONTEM

PT 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

74 
109971

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CONTC-

7184/2

023 

M/S 

MANAS 

PATI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

CONTEM

PT 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

75 
109972

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CONTC-

7185/2

023 

M/S 

MANAS 

PATI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

CONTEM

PT 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

76 
109973

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CONTC-

7186/2

023 

M/S 

MANAS 

PATI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

CONTEM

PT 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

77 
109974

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

CONTC-

7419/2

023 

M/S.MAN

AS PATI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-19 

CONTEM

PT 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

78 
109975

/2023 

30.10.2

023 

ABLAPL

-

12282/

2023 

ASUTOSH 

TRIPATH

Y 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-10-30 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

79 
109978

/2023 

30.10.2

023 
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